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Description

198801050000
03760

01/05/1988
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

166 94

198801060000
03980

01/06/1988
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

166 405

198801060000
04280

01/06/1988
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

166 391

198802120000
41360

02/12/1988
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

171 112

198801110000
08070

01/11/1988
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NA
MORTGAGE
CO INC

166 772

198801260000
25940

01/26/1988
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

168 813 Other:BOOK
168, PAGE 806

198803070000
63170

03/07/1988
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

174 245 Other:REAL
BOOK 174,
PAGE 239

198803070000
64270

03/07/1988
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NA
MORTGAGE
CO INC

174 194

198804040000
94030

04/04/1988
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

178 134 Other:RECOR
DED IN 178,
PAGE 129

198804070000
98220

04/07/1988
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

178 902 Other:BOOK
178, PAGE 896

198803240000
84090

03/24/1988
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NA
MORTGAGE
CO INC

176 711

198804150001
08840

04/15/1988
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

180 132 Other:REAL
BOOK 180,
PAGE 126

198803280000
87220

03/28/1988
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NA
MORTGAGE
CO INC

177 153

198803280000
87260

03/28/1988
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

177 53

198804200001
12640

04/20/1988
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

180 842 Other:BOOK
180, PAGE 836

198804260001
17520

04/26/1988
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

181 442 Other:BOOK
181, PAGE 438

198804270001
19110

04/27/1988
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

181 676

198805060001
29990

05/06/1988
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

183 182

198805270001
52600

05/27/1988
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

186 561 Other:BOOK
186, PAGE 554



198806010001
56090

06/01/1988
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

187 7

198806010001
56820

06/01/1988
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

187 105 Other:BOOK
187, PAGE 100

198805130001
36980

05/13/1988
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

184 354 Other:BOOK
184, PAGE 349

198806060001
63120

06/06/1988
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

188 55

198806240001
90350

06/24/1988
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

191 245

198806080001
71410

06/08/1988
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NA
MORTGAGE
CO INC

188 503

198806280001
92720

06/28/1988
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

191 570

198807010001
97270

07/01/1988
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

192 325

198807060002
00110

07/06/1988
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NA
MORTGAGE
CO INC

192 648

198807130002
09370

07/13/1988
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

194 201 Other:MORTG
AGE 194,
PAGE 194

198807200002
15680

07/20/1988
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

195 170 Other:BOOK
184, PAGE 349
BOOK 188,
PAGE 516
RE-
RECORDED
195, PAGE 165


